lowa Invitational 2013 (2/15/2013) Results at cfpitiming.com - U. of lowa in lowa City, IA

Results at cfpitiming.com - U. of lowa in lowa City, 1A

Men's 60 Meters Final

lowa Invitational 2013

2/15/2013

World Indoor: Maurice Greene USA 6.39 1/3/1998 Madrid, Spain
American Indoor: Maurice Green Nike 6.39 1/3/1998 Madrid, Spain

Collegiate Indoor: Leonard Myles-Mills B.Y.U. 6.45 1/20/1999 Colorado

Springs, CO
Rec. Center/ Facility: Demi Omole Wisconsin 6.70
School: Justin Austin 6.69
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Men's 60 Meters Prelim

Athlete

Mincy, Tevin-Cee
Kilpatrick, Justin
Vogel, Brad
Digney, Zach
Younkin, Tyler
Danko, Logan
Currie, De'Andre
Wagoner, Mitch

Team

lowa

Western lllinois
Simpson (lowa)
Unattached
Western lllinois
Central College
Central College
Central College

Final
6.93
6.97
7.06
7.09
7.12
7.31
7.34
7.37

World Indoor: Maurice Greene USA 6.39 1/3/1998 Madrid, Spain
American Indoor: Maurice Green Nike 6.39 1/3/1998 Madrid, Spain

Collegiate Indoor: Leonard Myles-Mills B.Y.U. 6.45 1/20/1999 Colorado

Springs, CO
Rec. Center/ Facility: Demi Omole Wisconsin 6.70
School: Justin Austin 6.69
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Athlete

Kilpatrick, Justin
Mincy, Tevin-Cee
Vogel, Brad
Younkin, Tyler
Digney, Zach
Danko, Logan
Wagoner, Mitch
Currie, De'Andre
Cheeks, Cedric
Welch, Justin
Ebel, Cole
Bleardorn, Alex
Carson, Grady
Dailey, Kody
Arment, Aaron
Powell, Glenn

Team

Western lllinois
lowa

Simpson (lowa)
Western lllinois
Unattached
Central College
Central College
Central College
Western lllinois
Drake

Central College
Central College
Central College
Unattached
Simpson (lowa)
Western lllinois

Men's 60 Meters Prelim 1 of 2

PL
1

11
12
13

Athlete
Kilpatrick, Justin
Younkin, Tyler
Currie, De'Andre
Cheeks, Cedric
Ebel, Cole
Bleardorn, Alex
Carson, Grady
Arment, Aaron

Team

Western lllinois
Western lllinois
Central College
Western lllinois
Central College
Central College
Central College
Simpson (lowa)

Men's 60 Meters Prelim 2 of 2

Prelim

7.00Q
7.05Q
7.09Q
7.12Q
7.12Q
7.29Q
7.30Q
7.31Q
7.32
7.32
7.37
7.64
7.71
7.92
DNS
DNS

Heat(HP
b

1(1)
2(1)
2(2)
12
2(3)
2(4)
2(5)
1(3)
14
2(6)
1(5)
1(6)
1(7)
2(7)
1

2

Prelim
7.00Q
7.12Q
7.31Q
7.32
7.37
7.64
7.71
DNS

Athlete

Mincy, Tevin-Cee
Vogel, Brad
Digney, Zach
Danko, Logan
Wagoner, Mitch
Welch, Justin
Dailey, Kody
Powell, Glenn

Team

lowa

Simpson (lowa)
Unattached
Central College
Central College
Drake
Unattached
Western lllinois

Prelim
7.05Q
7.09Q
7.12Q
7.29Q
7.30Q
7.32
7.92
DNS

Men's 200 Meters

World Indoor: Frank Fredericks NAM 19.92 1/18/1996 Lievin, France
American Indoor: Wallace Spearmon Arkansas 20.10 Fayetteville, AR,
USA

Collegiate Indoor: Wallace Spearmon Arkansas 20.10 Fayetteville, AR
Rec. Center/ Facility: David Neville Indiana 21.21

School: Justin Austin 20.80

PL  Athlete Team Final E)eat(HP
1 Holmes, Ethan lowa 21.57 1(1)
2 Brown, Keith lowa 22.13 2(2)
3 Digney, Zach Unattached 22.63 1(2)
4 Asberry, Kai Drake 22.79 1(3)
5 Danko, Logan Central College 22.88 2(2)
6 Vogel, Brad Simpson (lowa) 22.92 3(2)
7 Younkin, Tyler Western lllinois 22.98 2(3)
8 Todd-Borden, Julian Drake 23.04 3(2)
9 Pierre, David Unattached 23.25 2(4)
10 Heisterkamp, Philip Central College 23.48 4(1)
11 Dollison, Davin Western lllinois 23.50 2(5)
11 Zimmerman, Mason Central College 23.50 4(2)
13 Roemerman, Dan Central College 23.55 4(3)
14 Welch, Justin Drake 23.78 4(4)
15  Wilson, Vince Western lllinois 24.11 4(5)
16 Grove, Jared Simpson (lowa) 24.20 5(1)
17 Francis, Tevin Western lllinois 24.38 3(3)
18 Tish, Blake Simpson (lowa) 24.56 5(2)
19 Bahl, Michael Simpson (lowa) 24.72 5@3)
Kilpatrick, Justin Western lllinois DNS 1
Arment, Aaron Simpson (lowa) DNS 1
Quam, Devan Simpson (lowa) DNS 3
Schimek, Matt Drake DNS 5
Hale, Seth Simpson (lowa) DNS 5
Men's 200 Meters 1 of 5
PL Athlete Team Final
1 Holmes, Ethan lowa 21.57
3 Digney, Zach Unattached 22.63
4 Asberry, Kai Drake 22.79
Kilpatrick, Justin Western lllinois DNS
Arment, Aaron Simpson (lowa) DNS
Men's 200 Meters 2 of 5
PL Athlete Team Final
2 Brown, Keith lowa 22.13
5 Danko, Logan Central College 22.88
7 Younkin, Tyler Western lllinois 22.98
9 Pierre, David Unattached 23.25
11 Dollison, Davin Western lllinois 23.50
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Men's 200 Meters 3 of 5

PL
6
8
17

Athlete
Vogel, Brad

Todd-Borden, Julian

Francis, Tevin
Quam, Devan

Team
Simpson (lowa)
Drake
Western lllinois
Simpson (lowa)

Men's 200 Meters 4 of 5

PL
10
11
13
14
15

Athlete
Heisterkamp, Philip

Zimmerman, Mason

Roemerman, Dan
Welch, Justin
Wilson, Vince

Team
Central College
Central College
Central College
Drake
Western lllinois

Men's 200 Meters 5 of 5

PL
16
18
19

Athlete
Grove, Jared
Tish, Blake
Bahl, Michael
Schimek, Matt
Hale, Seth

Men's 400 Meters
World Indoor: Kerron Clement USA 44.57 Fayetteville, AR, USA
American Indoor: Kerron Clement Florida 44.57 Fayetteville, AR, USA
Collegiate Indoor: Kerron Clement Florida 44.57 Fayetteville, AR
Rec. Center/ Facility: David Neville Indiana 47.11
School: Steven Willey 46.75

PL
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Athlete

Van Cleave, Kaleb
Slaymaker, Kyle
Jordan, Steven
Roberts, Austin
Hammack, Spencer
Sheeder, Brice
Stubbs, Austin
Sump, Jordan

Team
Simpson (lowa)
Simpson (lowa)
Simpson (lowa)
Drake
Simpson (lowa)

Team

lowa

lowa

Drake

Central College
Central College
Simpson (lowa)
Central College
Central College

Men's 400 Meters 1 of 2

PL
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Athlete

Van Cleave, Kaleb
Slaymaker, Kyle
Jordan, Steven
Sheeder, Brice

Team

lowa

lowa

Drake

Simpson (lowa)

Men's 400 Meters 2 of 2

PL
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Athlete

Roberts, Austin
Hammack, Spencer
Stubbs, Austin
Sump, Jordan

Men's 600 Meters
School: Steven Willey 1:17.94

PL

Athlete

Team

Central College
Central College
Central College
Central College

Team

Final

49.10
49.81
50.02
51.33
51.52
52.12
52.99
54.30

Final

Final
22.92
23.04
24.38
DNS

Final

23.48
23.50
23.55
23.78
24.11

Final
24.20
24.56
24.72
DNS
DNS

Heat(HP
L)

1(1)
1(2)
1(3)
2(1)
2(2)
14
2(3)
2(4)

Final

49.10
49.81
50.02
52.12

Final

51.33
51.52
52.99
54.30

Heat(HP
b

Weir, Ryan
Prom, Nathan
Teubel, Will
Rickels, Keaton
Flattery, Neil
Liles, Jeff
Wooldridge, Jeff
Thomas, Patrick

0w ~N O A~ WN R

lowa
lowa
lowa
lowa
lowa
Western lllinois
Western lllinois
Western lllinois

Men's 600 Meters 1 of 2

PL Athlete

Weir, Ryan
Prom, Nathan
Teubel, Will
Rickels, Keaton
Flattery, Neil

g b~ WON B

Team
lowa
lowa
lowa
lowa
lowa

Men's 600 Meters 2 of 2

PL Athlete

6 Liles, Jeff

7 Wooldridge, Jeff
8 Thomas, Patrick

Men's 800 Meters

Team

Western lllinois
Western lllinois
Western lllinois

1:18.62
1:19.97
1:20.17
1:20.37
1:20.40
1:24.52
1:25.39
1:30.35

(1)
12
13
14
15
2(1)
2(2)
2(3)

Final

1:18.62
1:19.97
1:20.17
1:20.37
1:20.40

Final

1:24.52
1:25.39
1:30.35

World Indoor: Wilson Kipketer DEN 1:42.67 2/9/1997 Paris, France
American Indoor: Johnny Gray S. Monica T.C. 1:45.00 2/8/1992

Sindelfingen, Germany

Collegiate Indoor: Paul Ereng Virginia 1:44.84 2/4/1989 Budapest, Hungary

Rec. Center/ Facility: Joseph Loner Penn State 1:50.87
School: Eric sowinski 1:47.98

PL  Athlete
1 Fritz, Brady
2 Fourman, Sam
3 Saxton, James
4 Witt, Ben
4 Delvo, Eric
6 Schornack, Ben
7 Lipscomb, L.J.
8 Jeppson, Leif
9 Barnes, Nick
10 Burns, Justin
11 Lahart, Mark
12 DiVerde, Alex
13 Yaeger, Nick
14  Ahmad, Tariq
15 Elkins, Zachary
16 Meyer, Jason
Dill, Cole
Tuisl, Evan
Kirts, Miles

Nelson, Tyler

Team

Unattached
lowa

Drake

lowa

Bradley
Central College
Central College
Simpson (lowa)
Central College
Central College
Simpson (lowa)
Bradley
Simpson (lowa)
Western lllinois
Drake
Unattached
Bradley
Bradley
Simpson (lowa)
Drake

Men's 800 Meters 1 of 2

PL Athlete

Fritz, Brady
Fourman, Sam
Saxton, James
Witt, Ben
Delvo, Eric

A DA ODN PR

Team
Unattached
lowa

Drake

lowa
Bradley

Final

1:54.14
1:55.05
1:56.89
1:57.57
1:57.57
1:59.75
2:00.08
2:00.23
2:00.29
2:01.32
2:03.04
2:03.31
2:05.13
2:05.62
2:06.35
2:15.43
DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Heat(HP
L)

1(1)
1(2)
1(3)
1(4)
1(4)
1(6)
1(7)
2(1)
1(8)
2(2)
2(3)
2(4)
2(5)
2(6)
1(9)
2(7)
1

2
2
2

Final

1:54.14
1:55.05
1:56.89
1:57.57
1:57.57
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15

Schornack, Ben
Lipscomb, L.J.
Barnes, Nick
Elkins, Zachary
Dill, Cole

Central College
Central College
Central College

Drake
Bradley

Men's 800 Meters 2 of 2

PL
8

10
11
12
13
14
16

Athlete
Jeppson, Leif
Burns, Justin
Lahart, Mark
DiVerde, Alex
Yaeger, Nick
Ahmad, Tariq
Meyer, Jason
Tuisl, Evan
Kirts, Miles
Nelson, Tyler

Men's 1 Mile Run

World Indoor: Hicham El Guerrouj MAR 3:48.45 1/12/1997 Gent, Belgium

Team

Simpson (lowa)
Central College
Simpson (lowa)

Bradley

Simpson (lowa)
Western lllinois

Unattached
Bradley

Simpson (lowa)

Drake

1:59.75
2:00.08
2:00.29
2:06.35
DNS

Final
2:00.23
2:01.32
2:03.04
2:03.31
2:05.13
2:05.62
2:15.43
DNS
DNS
DNS

American Indoor: Bernard Lagat Nike 3:49.89 Fayetteville, AR, USA

Collegiate Indoor: Miles Batty B.Y.U. 3:54.54 New York, NY

PL
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Athlete

Lewis, Kevin
Horton, Eli
Castel, Michael
Farrand, Joe
Coffey, Chase
Wilfong, Caleb
Dill, Cole
Jackson, Drew
Decker, Cole
Marlow, Chase

Brandt, Jon Michael

Nuehring, Kyle
Rieger, Cameron
Ferree, Nate
Wattier, Riley
Kirts, Miles
Sutton, Jake
Flynn, Ryan
Daack, Calvin
Skromme, Nick
Davis, Mitchell
Tuisl, Evan
Wojdyla, Ryan
Kouri, Michael
Phillips, Bryce
Mayes, Andrew
Nguyen, Max
Chaney, Sam
Nelson, Tyler
Fritzsche, Joe

Team

lowa

Central College
Western lllinois
Simpson (lowa)
Bradley

lowa

Bradley
Central College
Central College
Western lllinois
lowa

Central College
lowa
Unattached
Central College
Simpson (lowa)
Simpson (lowa)
Drake

Drake

Bradley
Simpson (lowa)
Bradley
Western lllinois
Bradley
Simpson (lowa)
Simpson (lowa)
Simpson (lowa)
lowa

Drake

Bradley

Men's 1 Mile Run 1 of 3

PL
1
2
3

Athlete

Lewis, Kevin
Horton, Eli
Castel, Michael

Team
lowa

Central College
Western lllinois

Final

4:10.05
4:13.02
4:14.96
4:15.35
4:17.05
4:19.55
4:19.62
4:21.64
4:22.40
4:22.92
4:23.06
4:24.86
4:27.55
4:28.67
4:29.04
4:29.79
4:31.18
4:33.11
4:34.37
4:35.22
4:37.26
4:39.61
4:40.55
4:42.18
4:42.60
4:50.82
4:57.45
DNS

DNS

DNS

Heat(HP
b

1(1)
12
1(3)
14
1(5)
1(6)
1(7)
1(8)
2(1)
2(2)
1(9)
2(3)
1(10)
2(4)
2(5)
2(6)
3(1)
2(7)
3(2)
2(8)
3(3)
2(9)
3(4)
3(5)
3(6)
3(7)
3(8)
1

2

3

Final

4:10.05
4:13.02
4:14.96

Men's 1 Mile Run 2 of 3

PL
9

10
12
14
15
16
18
20
22

Men's 1 Mile Run 3 of 3

PL
17
19
21
23
24
25
26
27

Farrand, Joe
Coffey, Chase
Wilfong, Caleb

Dill, Cole

Jackson, Drew
Brandt, Jon Michael
Rieger, Cameron
Chaney, Sam

Athlete
Decker, Cole
Marlow, Chase
Nuehring, Kyle
Ferree, Nate
Wattier, Riley
Kirts, Miles
Flynn, Ryan
Skromme, Nick
Tuisl, Evan
Nelson, Tyler

Athlete

Sutton, Jake
Daack, Calvin
Davis, Mitchell
Wojdyla, Ryan
Kouri, Michael
Phillips, Bryce
Mayes, Andrew
Nguyen, Max
Fritzsche, Joe

Men's 3000 Meters

World Indoor: Daniel Komen KEN 7:24.90 1/6/1998 Budapest, Hungary

Simpson (lowa)
Bradley

lowa

Bradley

Central College
lowa

lowa

lowa

Team

Central College
Western lllinois
Central College
Unattached
Central College
Simpson (lowa)
Drake

Bradley
Bradley

Drake

Team

Simpson (lowa)
Drake

Simpson (lowa)
Western lllinois
Bradley
Simpson (lowa)
Simpson (lowa)
Simpson (lowa)
Bradley

4:15.35
4:17.05
4:19.55
4:19.62
4:21.64
4:23.06
4:27.55
DNS

Final

4:22.40
4:22.92
4:24.86
4:28.67
4:29.04
4:29.79
4:33.11
4:35.22
4:39.61
DNS

Final

4:31.18
4:34.37
4:37.26
4:40.55
4:42.18
4:42.60
4:50.82
4:57.45
DNS

American Indoor: Bernard Lagat Nike 7:32.43 Birmingham, Englane
Collegiate Indoor: Allistair Cragg Arkansas 7:38.59 Fayetteville, AR

Rec. Center/ Facility: Chris Solinsky Wisconson 7:54.13

School: Jeff Thode 8:00.38
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Men's 60m Hurdle Final

World Indoor: Colin Jackson GBR 7.30 2/6/1994 Sindelfingen, Germany
American Indoor: Foster/ Johnson/ Trammell W. Class/ Nike/ T. Star 7.36
0/16/1987 Los Angeles, CA, USA

Athlete

Gregorio, Anthony
Doughan, Cody
Chaney, Sam
Shepherd, Timothy
Rodriguez, Michael
Richards, Jon
Jandal, Ali

Holt, Mark

Hopp, Nathan
Clough, Brandon
Brown, Aaron
Daack, Calvin
Meyer, Anthony
Didenko, Taras

Team

lowa

Central College
lowa

Central College
Drake

Bradley

Drake

Western lllinois
Unattached
Central College
Central College
Drake

Drake

Bradley

Final

8:47.94
8:49.81
8:56.42
8:58.58
9:00.69
9:01.56
9:04.05
9:05.19
9:08.42
9:15.58
9:35.30
DNF

DNS

DNS
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Collegiate Indoor: Reggie Torian Wisconsin 7.47 1/7/1997 Indianapolis, IN Men's 60m Hurdle Prelim 3 of 3
Rec. Center/ Facility: Ricky Pinkney Purdue 7.83

PL Athlete Team Prelim
School: Jordan Mullen 7.74
10 Foreman, Jeffery Drake 8.94
PL  Athlete Team Final 12 Heying, Ted Simpson (lowa) 9.30
1 Holmes, Ethan lowa 7.84 13 Cord, John Simpson (lowa) 9.63
2 Marsh, Travis Drake 8.15
3 Larson, Eric Central College 8.50 ,
4 Zeiser, Josh Unattached 8.53 Men's 4 x 400m_ Relay )
5 Roemerman, Dan Central College 8.54 World |ndpor. Morris, Johnson, Minor, Campbell USA 3:02.83 2/7/1999
6 Hickok, Drake Central College 8.65 Maebashi, Japan
Reid, Kyle lowa DNS American Indoor:. Clement, Spearmon, Williamson, Wariner U.S.A.
Eckert, Jack lowa DNS 3:01.96 Fayetteville, AR, USA

Collegiate Indoor: Clark, Middleton, Pastor, Clement Florida 3:03.51
Fayetteville, AR

Rec. Center/ Facility: Greer, Smith, Williams, Duckett lowa 3:11.83
School: Richards, Holmes, Sowinski, Willey 3:06.66

Men's 60m Hurdle Prelim
World Indoor: Colin Jackson GBR 7.30 2/6/1994 Sindelfingen, Germany
American Indoor: Foster/ Johnson/ Trammell W. Class/ Nike/ T. Star 7.36

Indianapolis, IN

Rec. Center/ Facility: Staffan Strand Minnesota 2.25m

PL Team Final Heat(HP)
0/16/1987 Los Angeles, CA, USA
. ) ) ) ) . . 1 Drake A 3:17.92 3(2)
Collegiate Indoor: Reggie Torian Wisconsin 7.47 1/7/1997 Indianapolis, IN
n ] ) 2 St. Ambrose A 3:24.49 3(2)
Rec. Center/ Facility: Ricky Pinkney Purdue 7.83
3 Central College A 3:26.83 3(3)
School: Jordan Mullen 7.74 o
4 Western lllinois A 3:29.94 2(1)
PL Athlete Team Prelim Heat(HP 5 Drake B 3:30.97 1(1)
L) ) b
1 Holmes, Ethan lowa 8.03Q  1(1) 6 S'mglson (lowa) A 33Ll47 2(2)
2 Marsh, Travis Drake 8.16Q 1(2) ! Bra e)ll | A 3:35.67 23)
3 Roemerman, Dan Central College 8.39Q 2(1) 8 C.entra College B 3:38.68 1)
4 Larson, Eric Central College 8.54Q 1(3) Simpson ﬂowg) B DNF !
5 Zeiser, Josh Unattached 8.55Q 2(2) Weztlern Hlinois B DNS !
6 Hickok, Drake Central College 8.63Q 2(3) Bradley B DNS 2
7 Reid, Kyle lowa 8.69Q  2(4) lowa A DNF 3
8  Eckert, Jack lowa 873Q  2(5) lowa B DNS 3
9 Glasebrook, Zach Western lllinois 8.76 2(6)
10  Foreman, Jeffery  Drake 8.94 3(2) Men's 4 x 400m Relay 1 of 3
11  Asberry, Kai Drake 9.08 1(4) PL Team Final
12 Heying, Ted Simpson (lowa) 9.30 3(2) 5 Drake B 3:30.97
13 Cord, John Simpson (lowa) 9.63 3(3) 8 Central College B 3-38.68
Todd-Borden, Julian Drake DNF 1 Simpson (lowa) B DNF
Mullen, Jordan lowa DNS 1 Western lllinois B DNS
Powell, Glenn Western lllinois DNS 1
Wolff, Mitch lowa DNS 1 ,
Men's 4 x 400m Relay 2 of 3
. . PL Team Final
Men's 60m Hurdle Prelim 1 of 3 .
4 Western lllinois A 3:29.94
PL Athlete Team Prelim 6 Simpson (lowa) A 3:31.47
1 Holmes, Ethan lowa 8.03Q 7 Bradley A 3:35.67
2 Marsh, Travis Drake 8.16Q Bradley B DNS
4 Larson, Eric Central College 8.54Q
11 Asberry, Kai Drake 9.08 ,
Todd-Borden, Julian Drake DNF Men's 4 x 400m Relay 3 of 3
Mullen, Jordan lowa DNS PL Team Final
Powell, Glenn Western lllinois DNS 1 Drake A 3:17.92
Wolff, Mitch lowa DNS 2 St. Ambrose A 3:24.49
3 Central College A 3:26.83
' . lowa A DNF
Men's 60m Hurdle Prelim 2 of 3
lowa B DNS
PL Athlete Team Prelim
3 Roemerman, Dan Central College 8.39Q , .
5 Zeiser, Josh Unattached 8.55Q Men's ngh Jump
6 Hickok, Drake Central College 8.63Q Worlq Indoor: Javier Sptomayor CQB 2.43m 2{4/1989 Budapest, Hungary
7 Reid, Kyle lowa 8.69Q Ame.rlcan InFioor. Hollis Conway Nike International 2.40m 2/10/1991
8 Eckert, Jack lowa 8.73Q SeV|IIe., Spain )
9 Glasebrook, Zach Western Illinois 8.76 Collegiate Indoor: Hollis Conway LA. Lafayette 2.37m 2/11/1989
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School: Bill Knoedel 2.21m

PL  Athlete Team Final English
1 Oest, Brandon lowa 2.07m 6'9.50"
2 Cook, Ryan Drake 1.97m 6'5.50"
2 Spejcher, Kevin lowa 1.97m 6'5.50"
4 Goad, Scott Drake 1.92m 6' 3.50"
4 Murray, Tynan Western lllinois 1.92m 6' 3.50"
6 Cord, John Simpson (lowa) 1.87m 6' 1.50"
6 Foreman, Jeffery Drake 1.87m 6' 1.50"
8 Diehm, Josh Simpson (lowa) 1.82m 5'11.50"
Herron, Jeffery Unattached NH

Men's Pole Vault

World Indoor: Sergey Bubka UKR 6.15m 1/21/1993 Donets'k, Ukraine
American Indoor: Jeff Hartwig Nike 6.02m Atlanta, GA, USA
Collegiate Indoor: Jacob Davis Texas 5.85m 1/6/1999 Indianapolis, IN
Rec. Center/ Facility: Tye Harvey Minnesota 5.52m

World Indoor: Randy Barnes USA 22.66m 0/20/1989 Los Angeles, CA,
USA

American Indoor: Randy Barnes Mazda T. C. 22.66m 0/20/1989 Los
Angeles, CA, USA

Collegiate Indoor: Ryan Whiting Arizona State 21.73m Fayetteville, AR
Rec. Center/ Facility: Karl Erickson Minnesota 19.40m

School: John Hickey 19.20m

School: Todd Wigginton 5.21m

PL  Athlete Team Final English
1 Reid, Kyle lowa 4.71m 15'5.50"
2 Eckert, Jack lowa 4.56m 14
11.50"
3 Hintz, Tyler Western lllinois 3.81m 12' 6"
Schimek, Matt Drake NH
Larson, Eric Central College NH
Veal, Jeff Western lllinois NH

Men's Long Jump

World Indoor: Carl Lewis USA 8.79m 0/27/1984 New York, NY, USA
American Indoor: Carl Lewis Santa Monica T.C. 8.79m 0/27/1984 New
York, NY, USA

Collegiate Indoor: Miguel Pate Alabama 8.59m New York, NY

Rec. Center/ Facility: Anthuan Maybank lowa 7.97m

School: Anthuan Maybank 8.06m

PL  Athlete Team Final English

1 Cord, John Simpson (lowa) 6.63m 21'9"

2 Mere, Caleb lowa 6.59m 21'7.50"

3 Dean Jr., Kerry lowa 6.55m 21'6"

4 Larson, Eric Central College 6.46m 21' 2.50"

5 Zeiser, Josh Unattached 6.45m 21'2"

6 Glasebrook, Zach Western lllinois 6.31m 20' 8.50"

7 Cheeks, Cedric Western lllinois 6.26m 20' 6.50"
Asani, Ardian lowa FOUL

Men's Triple Jump

World Indoor: Teddy Tamgho FRA 17.90m Paris, France
American Indoor: Mike Conley Tyson T.C. 17.76m 1/27/1987 New York,
NY, USA

Collegiate Indoor: Charlie Simpkins Baptist 17.50m 0/17/1986 Los Angeles, 4

CA
Rec. Center/ Facility: Bannon Hayes lllinois 16.26m
School: Troy Doris 16.46m

PL  Athlete Team Final English
1 Hull, Gabe lowa 17.17m  56'4"

2 Carman, Andrew lowa 15.86m  52' 0.50"
3 Marshall, Nathaniel Western lllinois 15.85m 52'0"

4 Messerschmidt, Central College 15.00m  49'2.50"

Steven

5 Lippert, Tyler Western lllinois 14.97m  49'1.50"
6 Fleming, Josh Central College 14.37m 47" 1.75"
7 Johnson, Gunnar Central College 13.90m 45'7.25"
8 Tack, Josh Central College 12.86m  42'2.25"
9 Leeper, Jessie Simpson (lowa) 11.92m 39'1.25"
10 Dailey, Kody Unattached 11.35m 37" 3"

Men's Weight Throw

American Indoor: Lance Deal New York A. C. 25.86m 2/4/1995 Atlanta,
GA, USA

Collegiate Indoor: Kibwe Johnson Ashland 25.08m Boston, MA

Rec. Center/ Facility: Leonard Jatsek Ohio State 20.78m

School: Jim Costello 21.15m

PL  Athlete Team Final English
1 Marshall, Nathaniel Western lllinois 20.00m  65'7.50"
2 Hull, Gabe lowa 17.26m  56' 7.50"
3 Stancombe, Ben lowa 17.13m  56' 2.50"
4 Lippert, Tyler Western lllinois 16.30m  53'5.75"
5 Elston, Tyler Western lllinois 15.19m 49'10"
6 Fleming, Josh Central College 14.84m  48'8.25"
7 Messerschmidt, Central College 14.75m  48'4.75"
Steven
8 Meyers, Avery Unattached 13.31m 43'8"
9 Tack, Josh Central College 12.53m 41'1.50"

Women's 60 Meters Final

World Indoor: Irina Privalova RUS 6.92 1/11/1993 Madrid, Spain
American Indoor: Gail Devers Nike Inter. 6.95 2/12/1993 Lievin, France
Collegiate Indoor: Williams/ Brookins S. California/ S. Carolina 7.09
Lisbon, Portugal

Rec. Center/ Facility: Consuella Moore Penn State 7.27

School: Elaine Jones 7.43

PL  Athlete Team Final English
1 Nsabua, David lowa 14.50m 477"

2 Dean Jr., Kerry lowa 13.74m  45'1"

3 Kaster, Alex Drake 13.72m  45'0.25"
4 Buczek, Sean Drake 13.18m  43'3"

5 Cheeks, Cedric Western lllinois 13.17m  43'2.50"

Men's Shot Put

PL Athlete Team Final
1 Kwaza, Lake lowa 7.64
2 Cole, Danyelle Drake 7.85
3 Winston, Tiara Drake 7.86

Kinlow, Ariel Drake 7.94
5 Westrum, Whitney Drake 8.08
6 Smith, Marissa Drake 8.11
7 Ruiz, Monica Central College 8.28
8 Clements, Kiah Western lllinois 8.35

Women's 60 Meters Prelim

World Indoor: Irina Privalova RUS 6.92 1/11/1993 Madrid, Spain
American Indoor: Gail Devers Nike Inter. 6.95 2/12/1993 Lievin, France
Collegiate Indoor: Williams/ Brookins S. California/ S. Carolina 7.09
Lisbon, Portugal

Rec. Center/ Facility: Consuella Moore Penn State 7.27
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School: Elaine Jones 7.43

PL
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Athlete

Kwaza, Lake
Cole, Danyelle
Winston, Tiara

Westrum, Whitney

Smith, Marissa
Kinlow, Ariel
Clements, Kiah
Ruiz, Monica
Ney, Sarah
Hendricks, Kelly
Martin, Lauren
Gerst, Lis
Markech, Dana
James, Emily

Team

lowa

Drake

Drake

Drake

Drake

Drake

Western lllinois
Central College
Simpson (lowa)
Drake

Simpson (lowa)
Central College
Bradley

Drake

Mance-Porter, Eshe Western lllinois

Women's 60 Meters Prelim 1 of 2

Athlete
Kwaza, Lake

Westrum, Whitney

Kinlow, Ariel
Clements, Kiah
Ney, Sarah
Martin, Lauren
Markech, Dana

Team
lowa

Drake
Drake

Western lllinois
Simpson (lowa)
Simpson (lowa)

Bradley

Women's 60 Meters Prelim 2 of 2

Women's 200 Meters

Athlete

Cole, Danyelle
Winston, Tiara
Smith, Marissa
Ruiz, Monica
Hendricks, Kelly
Gerst, Lis
James, Emily

Mance-Porter, Eshe

Team
Drake
Drake
Drake

Central College

Drake

Central College

Drake

Western lllinois

Prelim

7.67Q
7.90Q
7.91Q
7.99Q
8.02Q
8.04Q
8.26Q
8.29Q
8.30
8.37
8.41
8.45
8.46
8.55
8.88

Heat(HP
L)

1(1)
2(1)
2(2)
12
2(3)
1(3)
14
2(4)
1(5)
2(5)
1(6)
2(6)
1(7)
2(7)
2(8)

Prelim
7.67Q
7.99Q
8.04Q
8.26Q
8.30
8.41
8.46

Prelim
7.90Q
7.91Q
8.02Q
8.29Q
8.37
8.45
8.55
8.88

World Indoor: Merlene Ottey JAM 21.87 1/13/1993 Lievin, France

American Indoor: Gwen Torrence Mizuno 22.33 2/2/1996 Atlanta, GA, USA

Collegiate Indoor: Bianca Knight Texas 22.40 Fayetteville, AR
Rec. Center/ Facility: Consuella Moore Penn State 23.44
School: Kineke Alexander 23.49

PL
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11
11

Athlete

Vann, Myelle
Bryant, Kirsten
Cole, Danyelle
Hill, Virginia
Kinlow, Ariel
Welch, Destani
Winston, Tiara
Nielsen, Melanie

Zimmerman,
McKenna

Foreman, Brooke
Smith, Marissa
Ney, Sarah

Team

Western lllinois
Western lllinois
Drake
Drake
Drake
Drake
Drake
Central College
Central College

Drake
Drake
Simpson (lowa)

Final

26.13
26.27
26.37
26.38
26.41
27.06
27.19
27.22
27.43

27.49
27.52
27.52

Heat(HP
L)

1(1)
1(2)
1(3)
2(1)
2(2)
5(1)
14
2(3)
3(1)

2(4)
1(5)
3(2)

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Ruiz, Monica
Kibbee, Camie
Beckman, Taylor
Maher, Jordan
Martin, Lauren
Clements, Kira
Purdy, Rachel
Galbraith, Sarah
Hendricks, Kelly
James, Emily
Markech, Dana
Taylor, Lindsay
Hancox, Hope
Moulds, Hannah

Dutcher, Elizabeth

Sigmund, April

Central College
Central College
Central College
Simpson (lowa)
Simpson (lowa)
Western lllinois
Central College
Simpson (lowa)
Drake

Drake

Bradley
Simpson (lowa)
Simpson (lowa)
Simpson (lowa)
Bradley
Simpson (lowa)

Women's 200 Meters 1 of 5

Athlete

Vann, Myelle
Bryant, Kirsten
Cole, Danyelle
Winston, Tiara
Smith, Marissa

Team
Western lllinois
Western lllinois
Drake
Drake
Drake

Women's 200 Meters 2 of 5

PL
4
5
8
10
14

Athlete

Hill, Virginia
Kinlow, Ariel
Nielsen, Melanie

Foreman, Brooke

Kibbee, Camie

Team
Drake
Drake
Central College
Drake
Central College

Women's 200 Meters 3 of 5

PL
9

11
19
21

Athlete

Zimmerman, McKenna

Ney, Sarah
Purdy, Rachel
Hendricks, Kelly

Dutcher, Elizabeth

Sigmund, April

Team

Central College
Simpson (lowa)
Central College
Drake

Bradley
Simpson (lowa)

Women's 200 Meters 4 of 5

PL Athlete Team

13 Ruiz, Monica Central College
16 Maher, Jordan Simpson (lowa)
17 Martin, Lauren Simpson (lowa)
20 Galbraith, Sarah Simpson (lowa)
22 James, Emily Drake

23 Markech, Dana Bradley
Women's 200 Meters 5 of 5

PL Athlete Team

6 Welch, Destani Drake

15 Beckman, Taylor Central College
18 Clements, Kira Western lllinois
24 Taylor, Lindsay Simpson (lowa)
25 Hancox, Hope Simpson (lowa)
26 Moulds, Hannah Simpson (lowa)

27.54
27.74
27.82
27.90
28.30
28.34
28.42
28.50
28.53
28.75
28.87
29.40
29.81
30.43
DNS

DNS

4(1)
2(5)
5(2)
4(2)
4(3)
5(3)
3(3)
4(4)
3(4)
4(5)
4(6)
5(4)
5(3)
5(6)

Final

26.13
26.27
26.37
27.19
27.52

Final

26.38
26.41
27.22
27.49
27.74

Final
27.43
27.52
28.42
28.53
DNS
DNS

Final

27.54
27.90
28.30
28.50
28.75
28.87

Final

27.06
27.82
28.34
29.40
29.81
30.43
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14 Betzer, Arden Bradley 2:31.04
Women's 400 Meters 18 Dopey, Eri.n Drake 2:33.13
World Indoor: Jamila Kratochvilova TCH 49.59 2/7/1982 Milan, Italy Phipps, Elin Central College DNS
American Indoor: Francena McCorory Hampton 50.54 Fayetteville, AR,
USA Women's 800 Meters 2 of 2
Collegiate Indoor: Francena McCorory Hampton 50.54 Fayetteville, AR PL Athlete Team Final
Rec. Center/ Facility: Shellene Williams lowa 54.17 6 Nelson, Sammy Simpson (lowa) 2:26.29
School: Kineke Alexander 51.48 8 Borgomainerio, Lindsey Simpson (lowa) 2:28.12
PL Athlete Team Final 9 Bramble, Molly Central College 2:28.57
1 Coleman, Felicia Central College 58.50 15 Saville, Emily Central College 2:31.53
2 Moore, Breanna Western lllinois 1:00.78 16 Capovilla, Kelsey Western lllinois 2:31.62
3 Sigmund, April Simpson (lowa) 1:02.31 17 Gray, Mackenzie Western lllinois 2:32.30
4 McBroom, Allie Central College 1:03.36 19 Mallon, Rebecca Bradley 2:33.77

20 King, Shelby Simpson (lowa) 2:35.94
Women's 800 Meters 21 Lamb, Amanda antral College 2:36.50
World Indoor: Jolanda Ceplak SLO 1:55.82 Vienna, Austria 22 Gastgr, Bree ) S!mpson (lowa) 2:37.88

23 Manning, Emily Simpson (lowa) 2:41.13

American Indoor: Nicole Teter Nike Farm Team 1:58.71 New York, NY,

USA

Collegiate Indoor: Nicole Cook Tennessee 2:00.75 Fayetteville, AR
Rec. Center/ Facility: Amy Bannister Michigan 2:09.57
School: Bethany Praska 2:03.78

PL

00 N O Ul WN P

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Athlete

Scholl, Taylor
Elbert, Jamie
Mueller, Sarah
Higgins, Sarah
Houmes, Lauren
Nelson, Sammy
Venezia, Celia

Borgomainerio,
Lindsey

Bramble, Molly
Huston, Emma
Gann, Laura
Dole, Cammy
Arteaga, Celeste
Betzer, Arden
Saville, Emily
Capovilla, Kelsey
Gray, Mackenzie
Dobey, Erin
Mallon, Rebecca
King, Shelby
Lamb, Amanda
Gaster, Bree
Manning, Emily
Phipps, Elin

Team

Drake

Simpson (lowa)
Central College
Bradley
Bradley
Simpson (lowa)
Drake

Simpson (lowa)

Central College
Drake

Drake

Drake

Drake

Bradley
Central College
Western lllinois
Western lllinois
Drake

Bradley
Simpson (lowa)
Central College
Simpson (lowa)
Simpson (lowa)
Central College

Women's 800 Meters 1 of 2

Athlete

Scholl, Taylor
Elbert, Jamie
Mueller, Sarah
Higgins, Sarah

Houmes, Lauren

Venezia, Celia
Huston, Emma
Gann, Laura
Dole, Cammy

Arteaga, Celeste

Team
Drake

Simpson (lowa)
Central College

Bradley
Bradley
Drake
Drake
Drake
Drake
Drake

Final

2:20.74
2:20.90
2:23.87
2:24.07
2:24.12
2:26.29
2:27.95
2:28.12

2:28.57
2:29.14
2:29.37
2:29.97
2:30.91
2:31.04
2:31.53
2:31.62
2:32.30
2:33.13
2:33.77
2:35.94
2:36.50
2:37.88
2:41.13
DNS

Heat(HP
b

1(1)
12
1(3)
14
1(5)
2(1)
1(6)
2(2)

2(3)
1)
1(8)
1(9)
1(10)
1(11)
2(4)
2(5)
2(6)
1(12)
2(7)
2(8)
2(9)
2(10)
2(11)
1

Final

2:20.74
2:20.90
2:23.87
2:24.07
2:24.12
2:27.95
2:29.14
2:29.37
2:29.97
2:30.91

Women's 1 Mile Run

World Indoor: Doina Melinte ROM 4:17.14 1/9/1990 E. Rutherford, NJ, USA

American Indoor: Mary Slaney Athletics West 4:20.0h 1/19/1982 San

Collegiate Indoor: Jenny Barringer Colorado 4:25.91 College Station, TX

Diego, CA, USA

PL  Athlete

1 Johnson, Taylor
2 Busch, Kristen

3 Busch, Caitlin

4 Price, Rachel

5 Sudbury, Rachel
6 Thurston, Alycia
7 Specht, Kyela

8 Maser, Shannon
9 Aerts, Cassie

10 Bucher, Jordan
11 Fulton, Mariel

12 Booker, Hannah
13 Pribble, Caitlin
14 Bierhaus, Brooke
15 Poss, Erin

16 Smith, Lydia

17 Schmitt, Ashley
18 Griffin, Chelsea
19 Haerr, Grace

20  Wolbers, Emily
21 Dobey, Erin

22 Parks, Stephanie
23  Osborne, Jade
24 Brown, Angela
25 Buseman, Breanne

Betzer, Arden
Johnson, Olivia
Placzek, Lena
Saliba, Cindy
Rehn, Katherin
Martin, Courtney

Team

Bradley
Bradley
Bradley

lowa

Bradley
Western lllinois
Bradley

lowa

Drake

lowa

Drake

Bradley
Bradley

lowa

Drake

Western lllinois
Bradley
Bradley

lowa

Bradley

Drake

Drake
Simpson (lowa)
Western lllinois
Central College
Bradley
Unattached
lowa
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Women's 1 Mile Run 1 of 2

PL Athlete
1 Johnson, Taylor
2 Busch, Kristen

Team
Bradley
Bradley

Final

5:03.55
5:05.53
5:06.02
5:06.36
5:08.98
5:12.58
5:12.87
5:13.35
5:17.24
5:19.05
5:19.19
5:20.50
5:24.50
5:25.88
5:26.51
5:28.43
5:33.04
5:34.49
5:38.98
5:39.54
5:39.67
5:42.80
5:43.24
6:08.70
7:27.16
DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Heat(HP
L

1)
12
13
1(4)
1(5)
2(1)
1(6)
1(7)
2(2)
1(8)
1(9)
1(10)
2(3)
1(11)
2(4)
2(5)
2(6)
2(7)
2(8)
2(9)
2(10)
2(11)
2(12)
2(13)
2(14)

N NN P PP -

Final
5:03.55
5:05.53
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Busch, Caitlin
Price, Rachel
Sudbury, Rachel
Specht, Kyela
Maser, Shannon
Bucher, Jordan
Fulton, Mariel
Booker, Hannah
Bierhaus, Brooke
Betzer, Arden
Johnson, Olivia
Placzek, Lena

Bradley
lowa
Bradley
Bradley
lowa
lowa
Drake
Bradley
lowa
Bradley
Unattached
lowa

Women's 1 Mile Run 2 of 2

PL
6

9

13
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Athlete
Thurston, Alycia
Aerts, Cassie
Pribble, Caitlin
Poss, Erin
Smith, Lydia
Schmitt, Ashley
Griffin, Chelsea
Haerr, Grace
Wolbers, Emily
Dobey, Erin
Parks, Stephanie
Osborne, Jade
Brown, Angela

Buseman, Breanne

Saliba, Cindy
Rehn, Katherin
Martin, Courtney

Team

Western lllinois
Drake

Bradley

Drake

Western lllinois
Bradley
Bradley

lowa

Bradley

Drake

Drake
Simpson (lowa)
Western lllinois
Central College
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Women's 60m Hurdle Final

World Indoor: Susanna Kallur SWE 7.68 Karlsruhe, Germany

American Indoor: Lolo Jones Asics 7.72 Doha, Qatar

Collegiate Indoor: Brianna Rollins Clemson 7.78 0/12/2012 Clemson, SC
Rec. Center/ Facility: Yvonne Mensah lllinois 8.32

School: Karessa Farley 8.21

PL Athlete Team Final
1 Yeager, Sarah Drake 8.55
2 Isom Brummer, Briana  Drake 8.77
3 Williams, Khanishah lowa 8.96
4 Welch, Destani Drake 9.02
5 Watson, Talisa Western lllinois 9.10
6 Fleshner, Bayley Simpson (lowa) 9.18
7 Foreman, Brooke Drake 9.30

Miller, Zinnia lowa DNF

Women's 60m Hurdle Prelim

World Indoor: Susanna Kallur SWE 7.68 Karlsruhe, Germany

American Indoor: Lolo Jones Asics 7.72 Doha, Qatar

Collegiate Indoor: Brianna Rollins Clemson 7.78 0/12/2012 Clemson, SC
Rec. Center/ Facility: Yvonne Mensah lllinois 8.32

School: Karessa Farley 8.21

PL  Athlete Team Prelim Heat(HP
L
1 Yeager, Sarah Drake 8.69Q 1(1)
2 Isom Brummer, Drake 8.98Q 1(2)
Briana
3 Welch, Destani Drake 9.03Q 1(3)

5:06.02 4 Williams, Khanishah lowa 9.04Q 1(4)
5:06.36 5 Watson, Talisa Western lllinois 9.16Q 1(5)
5:08.98 6 Fleshner, Bayley Simpson (lowa) 9.18Q 2(1)
5:12.87 7 Miller, Zinnia lowa 9.28Q 1(6)
5:13.35 7 Foreman, Brooke Drake 9.28Q 2(2)
5:19.05 9 Maher, Jordan Simpson (lowa) 9.62 2(3)
5:19.19 10  Zimmerman, Central College 9.75 2(4)
5:20.50 McKenna
5:25.88 11  Gillett, Kaitlyn Central College 9.81 2(5)
DNS 12 Markech, Dana Bradley 9.98 2(6)
DNS 13 Moulds, Hannah Simpson (lowa) 10.42 2(7)
DNS Ryan, Sarah lowa DNS 1
Dutcher, Elizabeth  Bradley DNS 2
Einal Women's 60m Hurdle Prelim 1 of 2
5::;.58 PL Athlete Team Prelim
5:17.24 1 Yeager, Sarah Drake 8.69Q
5:24.50 2 Isom Brummer, Briana  Drake 8.98Q
5:26.51 3 Welch, Destani Drake 9.03Q
5:28.43 4 Williams, Khanishah lowa 9.04Q
5:33.04 5 Watson, Talisa Western lllinois 9.16Q
5:34.49 7 Miller, Zinnia lowa 9.28Q
5:38.98 Ryan, Sarah lowa DNS
5:39.54
5:39.67 Women's 60m Hurdle Prelim 2 of 2
5:42.80 PL  Athlete Team Prelim
5:43.24 6 Fleshner, Bayley Simpson (lowa) 9.18Q
6:08.70 7 Foreman, Brooke Drake 9.28Q
7:27.16 9 Mabher, Jordan Simpson (lowa) 9.62
DNS 10 Zimmerman, McKenna  Central College 9.75
DNS 11 Gillett, Kaitlyn Central College 9.81
DNS 12 Markech, Dana Bradley 9.98
13 Moulds, Hannah Simpson (lowa) 10.42
Dutcher, Elizabeth Bradley DNS

Women's 4 x 400m Relay

World Indoor: Gushchina, Kotlyarova, Zaytseva, Krasnomovets RUS
3:23.37 Glasgow, Scotland

American Indoor: Dunn, Trotter, Hastings, Felix U.S.A. 3:27.34 Doha,
Qatar

Collegiate Indoor: Downer, Mcintosh, Robinson, Richards Texas 3:27.66
Fayetteville, AR

Rec. Center/ Facility: Huber, Ray, Clausing, Maddox lllinois 3:41.80
School: Liverpool, Hendricks, Erickson, Praska 3:36.97

PL Team Final Heat(HP)
1 Drake A 3:56.01 2(1)
2 Western lllinois A 4:01.82 2(2)
3 Central College A 4:08.82 2(3)
4 Drake B 4:17.60 1(1)
5 Simpson (lowa) A 4:21.73 1(2)
6 Central College B 4:22.37 1(3)
7 Bradley A 4:22.74 2(4)
8 Bradley B 4:25.30 2(5)
9 Bradley C 4:26.47 1(4)
Simpson (lowa) B DNF 1
Women's 4 x 400m Relay 1 of 2
PL Team Final
Drake B 4:17.60
5 Simpson (lowa) A 4:21.73
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6 Central College B 4:22.37 5 Galbraith, Sarah Simpson (lowa) 4.57m 15' 0"
9 Bradley C 4:26.47 6 Clements, Kiah Western lllinois 4.53m 14
Simpson (lowa) B DNF 10.50°
7 Williams, Chanelle ~ Western lllinois 4.45m 14'7.25"
8 Hancox, Hope Simpson (lowa) 4.30m 14'1.25"
Women's 4 x 400m Relay 2 of 2 9 Moulds, Hannah Simpson (lowa) 4.29m 14' 1"

PL Team Final
; Drake . A 3?'22 Women's Triple Jump
Westerln ' :TOIS A 4: L World Indoor: Tatyana Lebedeva RUS 15.36m Budapest , Hungary
3 Central College A 4.08.82 American Indoor: Sheila Hudson Reebok 14.23m 2/4/1995 Atlanta, GA,
7 Bradley A 4:22.74
USA
8 Bradley B 4:25.30

Women's High Jump

World Indoor: Kajsa Bergqvist SWE 2.08m Arnstadt, Germany
American Indoor: Chaunté Lowe Nike 2.02m Albuquerque, NM, USA
Collegiate Indoor: Destinee Hooker Texas 1.98m College Station, TX

Rec. Center/ Facility: C. Long/ P. Roach Unatt/ lowa 1.83m

School: Peaches Roach 1.85m

Collegiate Indoor: Suzette Lee L.S.U. 14.25m 2/8/1997 Indianapolis, IN
Rec. Center/ Facility: Rosalind Goodwin Ohio State 13.27m
School: Renee White 12.90m

PL  Athlete Team Final English
1 Bell, Kayla Drake 11.18m  36'8.25"
2 Calvert, Haley Western lllinois 10.53m  34'6.75"
3 Ballard, Rachel lowa 10.44m  34'3"

4 Taylor, Lindsay Simpson (lowa) 9.76m 32'0.25"

Women's Shot Put

World Indoor: Helena Fibingerova TCH 22.50m 1/19/1977 Jablonec, TCH
American Indoor: Jill Camarena-Williams New York A. C. 19.89m
Fayetteville, AR, USA

Collegiate Indoor: Laura Gerraughty North Carolina 19.15m Fayetteville,
AR

Rec. Center/ Facility: Ja’Nal O'Conner Penn State 16.81m

School: Gail Smith 15.54m

PL  Athlete Team Final English
1 Watson, Talisa Western lllinois 1.67m 5'5.75"
2 Hotz, Hilary Central College 1.62m 5'3.75"
2 Aremka, Jaclyn Drake 1.62m 5'3.75"
4 Isom Brummer, Drake 1.57m 5'1.75"
Briana
5 Ory, Tess Central College 1.47m 4'9.75"
6 Moulds, Hannah Simpson (lowa) 1.37m 4'6"
Martin, Lauren Simpson (lowa) NH
Oladele-Ajose, lowa NH
Adatayo
Williams, Khanishah lowa NH

Women's Pole Vault

World Indoor: Yelena Isinbaeva RUS 5.01m Stockholm, Sweden
American Indoor: Jenn Suhr adidas 4.88m Boston, MA, USA
Collegiate Indoor: Tina Sutej' Arkansas 4.55m Lexington, KY
Rec. Center/ Facility: Elizabeth Mitzinger Purdue 3.96m

School: Jessie Strand 3.80m

PL  Athlete Team Final English
1 LaRue, Dana Western lllinois 15.21m  49'11"
2 Curry, Rachel lowa 14.69m  48' 2.50"
3 Tutson, Majesty lowa 13.93m  45'8.50"
4 Fritz, Courtney lowa 13.43m  44'0.75"
5 Fevold, Jess Central College 11.39m  37'4.50"
6 McCarthy, April Central College 10.81m  35'5.75"
7 Ryan, Sarah lowa 10.39m  34'1.25"
Women's Weight Throw

American Indoor: Brittany Riley Southern lllinois 25.56m Fayetteville, AR,
USA

Collegiate Indoor: Brittany Riley Southern lllinois 25.56m Fayetteville, AR
Rec. Center/ Facility: Keturah Lofton Ohio State 20.01m

School: Jasmine Simpson 19.06m

PL  Athlete Team Final English

1 Weismantle, Kirsten lowa 3.40m 11'1.75"

2 Truedson, Katie lowa 3.25m 10' 8"

2 Holst, Brittany lowa 3.25m 10' 8"

4 Thomas, Ashley Western lllinois 2.95m 9'8"

5 Doherty, Mary Simpson (lowa) 2.50m 8'2.50"

5 Frehe, Madison Central College 2.50m 8'2.50"

7 Lavelle, Evangeline Central College 2.35m 7' 8.50"
Klee, Megan lowa NH

Women's Long Jump
World Indoor: Heike Drechsler GDR 7.37m 1/13/1988 Vienna, Austria
American Indoor: Britthey Reese Nike 7.23m Istanbul, Turkey

Collegiate Indoor: Goulbourne/ Gipson Auburn/ T.C.U. 6.91m Fayetteville,

AR
Rec. Center/ Facility: Rosalid Goodwin Ohio State 6.32m
School: Lisa Moats 5.95m

PL  Athlete Team Final English
1 Leacock, Carisa lowa 5.77m 18'
11.25"
2 Isom Brummer, Drake 5.25m 17 2.75"
Briana
3 Ballard, Rachel lowa 5.03m 16'6"
4 Fleshner, Bayley Simpson (lowa) 4.91m 16' 1.50"

PL  Athlete Team Final English

1 Gulvas, Ashlyn lowa 19.35m 63'6"

2 LaRue, Dana Western lllinois 18.70m  61'4.25"

3 Simpson, Jasmine  lowa 18.27m 59
11.25"

4 Colpitts, Chelsea lowa 17.17m  56'4"

5 Tutson, Majesty lowa 16.85m  55'3.50"

6 Goodell, Dakotah lowa 14.65m  48'0.75"

7 Fevold, Jess Central College 14.15m  46'5.25"

8 McCarthy, April Central College 12.55m  41'2.25"



